
 

 

  

JANUARY 2026  
 

03.01.26 Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

 1st Round Foundation Cup      

Sponsor: Ian Pickering  

  

07.01.26 Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

  

10.01.26 Saturday  Single Stroke   

2nd Round Foundation Cup  

          Sponsor: Len Leigh  

  

14.01.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

17.01.26 Saturday               4BBB Medley Irish Stableford     

                Sponsor: Jason Lawer & Jack Parker   

  

21.01.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

24.01.26 Saturday               Single Stableford 

                                            Sponsor: Deb Joyce 

 

26.01.26 Monday                Australia Day (9 holes) – Two Ball Ambrose 

                                            9am Shotgun Start 

                                            Sponsor: John Bylicki (Go Vita) 

  

28.01.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  
 

31.01.26 Saturday               4BBB David Townsend Memorial Golf Day  

          Shotgun Start 12pm   

          Sponsor: Max Hunter  

 

 

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 



  

 

  

FEBRUARY 2026  

04.02.26 Wednesday          Monthly Medal Single Stroke & Putting 

 

07.02.26   Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

          Sponsor: Wes Smith  

  

11.02.26 Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

  

  

14.02.26 Saturday  Single Stroke  

          Sponsor: Matt and Nikki Waterworth  

  

  

18.02.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

  

21.02.26 Saturday  Single Stableford      

          Sponsor: Hello World  

 

23.02.26 Sunday                 DDVGA VETS    
 

  

  

25.02.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

  

28.02.26 Saturday         (Apple & Grape Cup)  

                                            Sponsor: Dale Crisps Coaches & Bus lines 

 

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 

 

  

  

 

  



  

 

  

MARCH 2026 

 04.03.26      Wednesday          Monthly Medal Single Stroke & Putt 

 

06.03.26      Friday   2 Ball Ambrose 

                                                  Apple & Grape  

     Sponsor: Crisps Coaches Warwick 

     Russell Crisp  

 

07.03.26 Saturday   No Comp Apple and Grape  

     Main Weekend 

 

11.03.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford 

 

14.03.26  Saturday          Monthly Medal Single stroke & Putt 

                        1st Round Pike Trophy  

           Sponsor: Beckett’s Pest Control 

  

18.03.26 Wednesday                Single Stableford (Men’s)  

                 Ladies Foursomes 27 Holes 

           Sponsor: Cec Mann Real Estate (Ladies)  

  

20.03.26  Friday     Builders Golf Day  

            Sponsor: Howard Trade Centre  

  

21.03.26  Saturday               Single Stroke  

            2nd Round Pike Trophy  

                          Sponsor: Brad & Filomena Silver 

 

22.03.26        Sunday                Sunday Sporters – 2 Ball Ambrose 9 hole 

                                                   Maureen Bates Day – Shotgun Start 9am 

                                                   Sponsor: Rex Bates 

 

25.03.26        Wednesday          Single Stableford        

 

28.03.26        Saturday              Single Stroke – Nuffield Cup                                                 

 
                                                   3rd Round Pike Trophy  

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day       

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome  

                                                   Sponsor: Mark McCosker   



  

 

  

APRIL 2026 
 

01.04.26     Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

 

04.04.26     Saturday            4BBB Stableford – Shotgun Start 12pm 

                                             Hogmanay Howlers Day 

                                             Sponsors: Greg Fraser, Keith Barnett & 

                                             Michael McAuliffe  
  

11.04.26     Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

          Sponsor: Richard Reardon  

  

15.04.26    Wednesday   Men’s Single Stableford 

                                            4BBB Stableford (Maureen Bates Day - Ladies)   

                                   Sponsor: Rex Bates   
  

18.04.26      Saturday  Single Stroke  

Sponsor: Kay Webb, Linda Kelly &   

Lorraine Evans  

  

22.04.26     Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

25.04.26     Saturday  4BBB Stableford - Shotgun start 12pm  

                       Sponsor: RSL Subbranch (Tom Page)  

                                            Anzac Day 
 

  

29.04.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford 

 

 

 

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 

 

 

 



  

 

  

 

MAY 2026 
02.05.26  Saturday    4BBB Stableford (Kilcoy Boys)   

(Labour Day Weekend)  Shotgun start 12pm  

          Sponsor: Biz & Jeff Ihle  

  
03.05.26  Sunday    3 Ball Ambrose – Black Toyota Golf Day   

(Labour Day Weekend)  Shotgun start – 9am  

          Sponsor: Black Toyota Warwick  

  
06.05.26         Wednesday              Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

  

09.05.26         Saturday                  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

                           1st Round of Championships  

                            Sponsor: The Mobile Golf Shop  

(John Collins)  

  

13.05.26          Wednesday              Single Stableford  

  

16.05.26          Saturday                   Single Stroke - 2nd Round of Championships  

                             Sponsor: David & Lisa Stuart  

  

 

 20.05.26        Wednesday                Single Stableford  

  

 23.05.26          Saturday                  Single Stroke - 3rd Round of Championships  

                             Sponsor: Chris Fittock Plumbing  

 

24.05.26  Sunday       Single Stroke - 4th Round of Championships     

                              Sponsor: Alan Kerr & Dale Minchenton  

                             Championship Awards Men’s & Ladies  

                             Sponsor: Greg & Maria Carey  

  

27.05.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

30.05.26          Saturday                   4BBB Stableford 

                                                         Sponsors: John Green & Brendan McMillan 

 

  

  

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 



  

 

  

JUNE 2026 
 

03.06.26 Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting    
  

  

06.06.26 Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

          Sponsor: Anderson’s Carpet  

          Molly Pratt Qualifier (Ladies)  

          Sponsor: Neta Thouard   

  

  

10.06.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford   
  

  

13.06.26 Saturday  Single Stableford  

          Sponsor: Keith & Helen Jones  

  

  

17.06.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

  

20.06.26 Saturday  Single Stableford - Finch Cup Sponsor: 

Michael O’Brien  

  

  

24.06.26 Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

  

27.06.26 Saturday  Single Stroke  

          Sponsor: Peter Patti Painting  

  

  

  

  

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 

 
  



  

 

  

JULY 2026  

 

01.07.26  Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting    
  
  

04.07.26  Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

          (Dale Mullens Trophy)  

          Sponsor: Michael Thompson  
  
  

08.07.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  
  

11.07.26  Saturday  Single Stableford  

          Sponsor: Reece Plumbing (Tom Fittock)  
  
  
  

15.07.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  
  

18.07.26  Saturday  Single Stroke  

          Sponsor: Bill Pyne  
  
  

22.07.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  
  

25.07.26  Saturday  2 Ball Ambrose - Shotgun start 12pm  

          Sponsor: Australian Vinegar  
  
  

29.07.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

 

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 



  

 

  

AUGUST 2026 
 

01.08.26  Saturday    Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting    

          Sponsor: John Bylicki (Go Vita)  

  

 

05.08.26  Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

  

08.08.26  Saturday    Single Stableford  

                          Sponsor: Simon Shannon 

 

09.08.26      Sunday                 Men’s and Ladies Foursomes 

                                        Stroke 27 Holes 

                                                 Sponsor: Alan Walker  

 

12.08.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

15.08.26  Saturday    Single Stableford  

Sponsor: Nathan Stibbard  

(GTL Concreting)  

  

19.08.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

22.08.26  Saturday    Single Stableford  

          Sponsor: Ray Thorn & Terry Roser? 

  

26.08.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

29.08.26  Saturday    4BBB Stableford - Shotgun start 12pm  

                          Sponsor: Michael Thompson 

  

 

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome  



  

 

  

September 2026  

 

02.09.26  Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

          (Ladies - 1st Round of Championships)  
  

05.09.26  Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

          Sponsor: Mountview Wines  
  

09.09.26  Wednesday  Men’s Single Stableford / Ladies (Single Stroke)  

(Ladies - 2nd Round Championships)  

          Sponsor: Stanthorpe GC Ladies Committee  
  

12.09.26  Saturday  Single Stableford  

                        Sponsor: Quality Meats 
   
  
  

16.09.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

19.09.26  Saturday  Single Stableford - Laurie Newley Memorial Day  

          Sponsor: The Newley Family  
  
  

23.09.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

26.09.26    Saturday  Men’s and Ladies Canadian Foursomes 

Shotgun start 12pm  

          Peter Howard Memorial Day  

          Sponsor: Mal, Fred & Terry Howard (Men’s)  

            Sponsor: Ladies Committee 

 

30.09.26    Wednesday         Single Stableford 

  

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome  
 

 

 



  

 

  

October 2026  
 

03.10.26  Saturday                    Single Stableford  

(King’s Birthday Long weekend) Sponsor: Amcal Chemist  

  

07.10.26          Wednesday                 Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

  

10.10.26          Saturday                      Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

                               Sponsor: Pursehouse Rural  

  

11.10.26          Sunday     Mixed Foursomes - Tee off 9.30am     

                              Sponsor: Stanthorpe Golf Club  

  

14.10.26          Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

17.10.26  Saturday                     Single Stableford – (Stanthorpe Race Day) 

                               Sponsor: Neta Thouard & Larraine Gurnett 

21.10.26          Wednesday                 Single Stableford  

  

24.10.26  Saturday    Stanthorpe Open Carnival   

                              4BBB Stableford Mixed & Medley   

                              Shotgun start 12pm  

                              Sponsor: City Golf Club, Tenterfield Golf Club  

                              & Toowoomba Golf Club  

  

25.10.26             Sunday                     Stanthorpe Open Carnival  

                               Men’s Single Stroke – Shotgun start 9am   

                                                            Sponsor: City Golf Club, Tenterfield Golf Club &  

  Toowoomba Golf Club                        

   Men’s Winner 

  & Runner Up  

             Sponsor: The Ballandean Pub TBC 

                                Ladies Single Stableford – Shotgun start 9am   

                                Sponsor: Luxury Home Living  

  

28.10.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

 

31.10.2026   Saturday                         4BBB Stableford Mixed Medley   

           Peirce Family Trophy  

          Sponsor: The Peirce Family  

           Men’s 4BBB Stableford  

                               Sponsor: Favero Motors Automotive and Glass  

  

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome  



  

 

  

 

November 2026 
 

07.11.26  Saturday    Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

          Pooles Produce Day  

          Sponsor: Pooles Produce   

          Men’s Medal of Medals (Roy Carnell Trophy)  

                  Sponsor: The Carnell Family see Richie 

          Ladies Medal of Medals  

          Sponsor: Tom & Trish Fittock  

  

11.11.26  Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

  

14.11.26  Saturday    2 Ball Ambrose - M & D Auto Day  

                  Sponsor: M & D Auto (Earlier tee off) 

  

18.11.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

21.11.26  Saturday    Single Stableford  

          Sponsor: Kev Rowling & Rod Werner  

  

25.11.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

28.11.26  Saturday      

26.11.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  

  

29.11.26  Saturday  2 Ball Ambrose (9 holes) + Alternative  

(Christmas Party)  (successive) shots (9 holes) – Shotgun start 11am  

          Sponsor: Brendon Barker & Jason Bacon  

          Men’s Golfer of the Year  

                  Sponsor: Lifestyle shoes (See Mick O’B) 

          Ladies Golfer of the Year  

          Sponsor: Gracious Giving (Winner)  

          Sponsor: Neta Thouard (Runner Up)  

            

  

Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  

Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome  



  

 

  

December 2026 
03.12.26  Wednesday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting   

Men’s Medal of Medals and presentation 

lunch  

          Ladies Medal of Medals  

          Sponsor: Neta Thouard          
  

04.12.26  Thursday  Ladies Christmas Party and Trophy Presentation  

          Ladies (Wednesday) Golfer of the Year   

          Sponsor: Neta Thouard  
  

06.12.26  Saturday  Monthly Medal Single Stroke and Putting  

          Sponsor: Eric Ree & Santo Cavallaro  
  

10.12.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

13.12.26  Saturday  Single Stableford  

          Sponsor: Aqua Rural  
  

17.12.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

20.12.26  Saturday  4BBB Stableford - Shotgun start 12pm  

Sponsor: Dad’s Army (Aaron Simmers, Lyle 

Bryant & Angelo Maugeri)  
  

24.12.26  Wednesday  Single Stableford  
  

25.12.26  Thursday  Christmas Day  
  

26.12.26  Friday    3 Ball Ambrose – Boxing Day Classic  

Sponsor: Michael Hancock, Tony Herman, 

Wes  

 Smith & Broncos Leagues Club for   

Stanthorpe Junior Rugby League   
  
Fridays:  9-hole chook run – all day  Sundays: Sporters – 8.00am start – all welcome 


